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BEST DEALS 
OF THE WEEK

WINES

GROCERIES

PRODUCE

FROM OUR KITCHEN

READY TO EAT

Twice Baked Potatoes

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

Oyster Bay Sauvignon
Blanc or Pinot Grigio
750ml • Avg. Mkt. Price $15

Your Neighborhood Market Since 1947
Catering for All Occasions • Gift Cards • Italian Novelties  
Gift Baskets • Wedding Cakes and Cakes for All Occasions!

GAROFALO IMPORTED ITALIAN
Pasta
16oz
Regular cuts only

BUTCHER SHOPPE

$299

SEAFOOD

$349
EA

READY TO EAT

Tilapia Francaise $999
LB

FRESH
7 Layer Cake

$1299

JARLSBERG IMPORTED

Swiss Cheese
By the Chunk

$1199

OVEN FRESH
French Bread

ANDY BOY

Romaine Hearts 
3pk

BELGIOIOSO SHARP
Provolone Cheese
By the Chunk

BAKERY

TOP QUALITY PEELED & DEVEINED
Large Shrimp
2lb frz. bag • 21/25ct

FRESH BAKED ASSORTED
Large Hamantashen
Cookies 2 for $5

$799
LB

HORMEL MAGNIFICO
Genoa Salami

BLACK CREEK

Cheddar Cheese
With Parmesan Notes
7oz

$499

Sweet B’s Honey
BBQ Chicken

$1099
LB

Honey Maple
Turkey Breast

$1099
LB

Low Sodium
Provolone Cheese

$699
LB

FRESH ITALIAN STYLE ASSORTED
Mini Pastries
Napoleons • Cream Puffs • Eclairs

Daou Vineyards 
Cabernet Sauvignon
750ml • Avg. Mkt. Price $25

$1998

Daou Vineyards 
Pessimist Red Blend
750ml • Avg. Mkt. Price $24

$1798

Camigliano Brunello 
di Montalcino
750ml

$3998

Stag’s Leap Winery
Chardonnay
750ml • Avg. Mkt. Price $30

$2398

499DORIS OWN GOURMET
ITALIAN STYLE SPECIALTY

Chicken Sausage 
or Patties
Feast Pepper & Onion
Sundried Tomato & Basil

LB

$1399
EA

MUTTI
Pizza Sauce

14oz can

$199
$399DELMONTE HONEY GLOW

Pineapples
Cored $4.99ea

EA

FARM FRESH JUMBO

Green Peppers
$199

LAVAZZA
IMPORTED ITALIAN

Crema Gusto
Ground Espresso
8.8oz

$399

THE BEST DRESSED CHICKEN 
ANTIBIOTIC FREE 

Chicken Leg Quarters
5lbs or more

$1099USDA CHOICE FULLY TRIMMED
Flap Meat Churrasco LB

$399
GREEN GIANT

Idaho Potatoes
5lb bag

$299

$998

BOCA RATON
9101 Lakeridge Blvd.
561.482.0770

NORTH PALM BEACH
11239 US Highway 1
561.517.8488

CORAL SPRINGS
2077 University Dr.
954.346.7774

PEMBROKE PINES
10020 Pines Blvd.
954.499.0600

SUNRISE
10057A Sunset Strip
954.749.1919

VISIT US AT ONE OF OUR 5 LOCATIONS OR ONLINE AT DORISMARKET. COM

Not responsible for typographical errors. Quantities are limited. We accept all major credit cards, debit cards, and checks. Food stamps accepted at all locations.

$239
LOAF

JUMBO

Honeydew $599
EA

READY TO EAT JUMBO

Lettuce Wedges $449
EA

$599MAESTRI IMPORTED ITALIAN SLICED

Coppa
3oz

CENTO

Cherry Peppers
Hot or Sweet • 32oz

$499

FRESH BAKED 
Cheese Crumb Cake $799

EA
EA

CENTO ITALIAN 
STYLE SEASONED

Breadcrumbs
24oz

$269

THE BEST DRESSED
CHICKEN ANTIBIOTIC FREE 

Boneless & Skinless
Chicken Breasts

For Chicken Cutlets
Family Pack

$399
LB

Masseria Altemura
Sasseo Primitivo
750ml • Avg. Mkt. Price $15

$1198

DORIS OWN HONEY GLAZED

Baked Ham $599
LB

Pepperoni Stick 
6.5oz

$349

$699USDA PRIME 
Bottom Round/
Rump Roasts

LB

USDA PRIME TOP ROUND 

London Broil $799
LB

$749
USDA PRIME DELI-STYLE 
TOP ROUND
Roast Beef
Pop up timer included

LB

$699USDA PRIME EXTRA 
LEAN FRESH
Ground Round LB

$1099
LB

$799
LB

LOCAL FAVORITE WHOLE

Yellowtail Snapper
Fully Cleaned • Filleted Upon Request

$899
LB

$1499FRESH WELL TRIMMED
Scottish Salmon Fillet LB

Plum Tomatoes

$149
LB

99¢
LB

USDA PRIME FULLY 
TRIMMED OUTSIDE

Skirt Steaks
(By the pack - 1 1/2 lb avg)

$1799
LB

USDA PRIME 
Porterhouse/
T-Bone Steaks
Well Trimmed

$2299
LB

$499USDA CHOICE
Whole Beef Briskets
Custom trimmed to order LB

$999USDA CHOICE
First Cut Beef Briskets
(2nd cut $7.99lb) LB

$499FRESH LEAN 
Ground Beef Chuck
5lbs or more LB

$699IMPORTED DANISH 
RESTAURANT-STYLE
Pork Baby Back Ribs LB

$799DORIS OWN FAMILY RECIPE 
ITALIAN STYLE
Veal Meatballs
Ready to Cook

LB

$299ALL NATURAL
Pork Shank Osso Buco LB

LB

Grape Tomatoes 2 for $4 PT

STELLA BABY

Swiss Cheese $799
LB

Decoy Rosé
750ml • Avg. Mkt. Price $18

$1398

BONELESS & BUTTERFLIED

Branzini Fillet $1099
LB

2 for $3

LB
CENTER CUT

Tuna Steaks
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